Green Rider Level 1 2024 - 2025

ID | LastName | FirstName Sum Of Points | State
1111 Ackerman Brandy 28 NSW
260 Adams Sharon 0 QLD
989 Adamson Janet 9 SA
311 Ahrns Tracey Lee 0 SA
661 Aldersey Kirsten 8 SA
708 Alexander Tammie 6 QLD
1211 Armstrong Bronwyn 0 QLD
812 Arnold Elle 10 TAS
911 Ashford Kirsty 3 NSw
1069 Ashford Abby 4 NSW
248 Atkins Robyn 35 WA
230 Atkinson Sonya 43 NSW
707 Atkinson Kristy 0 VIC
138 Auld Joanne 0 QLD
925 Backhouse Heath 7 QLD
495 Baggaley Kate 9 VIC
561 Bailey Yvette 0 WA
1021 Bailey Isabella 10 NSW
1022 Bailey Taylor 12 NSW
1061 Bailey Callie 14 NSW
592 Baker John 17 QLD
665 Ballard Rebecca 8 VIC
744 Barnes Chris 0 VIC
581 Barratta Simone 0 VIC
1146 Barrett Huw 0 NSW
598 Bartlett Sarah 0 TAS
1098 Bast Heidi 6 VIC
664 Beck Anne 0 VIC
405 Bell Chantal 0 WA
1108 Bellert Michele 3 QLD
1083 Bending Tim 6 WA
1078 Bentley Robyn 5 QLD
786 Bergersen Robyn 0 TAS
1045 Bernardin Gail 3 QLD
388 Biancon Shelly 45 VIC
570 Birks Kristin 3 VIC
621 Birks Scarlett 0 VIC
702 Birks Elektra 0 VIC
291 Blake Jenny 0 VIC
491 Blyton Merin 0 QLD
496 Bolton Amelia 0 VIC
478 Bone Samantha 0 NSW
643 Bone Suzie 5 NSW
776 Bonnici Janice 1 TAS
498 Bourke Charlotte 0 NSW
542 Brabeck Teresa 0 QLD
751 Braccia Natasha 0 WA
617 Branch Marienne 0 VIC
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Bright
Brister
Brockhurst
Brookes
Broun
Bryers
Burnett
Burns
Buys
Buys
Caldwell
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Camilleri
Campion
Carlill
Caska
Cass
Chandler
Chaplin
Chatfield
Clark
Clarke
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Coffey
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Coleshill
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Coman
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Conolan
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Cruice
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Des
Elise
Lisa
Skye
Vanessa
Mary
Maree
Rick
Shannon
Amanda
Rennae
Denise
Gladys
Rob
Kellie
Jessica
Patricia
Jason
Kerrie
Petrina
Belinda
Darcy
Samantha
Jane
Paul
Katie-Ann
Karen
Melinda
Maddison
Chris
Jessica
Alison
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Makiko
Samantha
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Jamie
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Matt
Summa
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Mea
Dee
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240
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Cruickshank
Curran
Curran
Curtis
Cussen
Czarnota-Bojarsk
Daly
Davey
Davie
Davies
Davies
Davies
Davis
Delbridge
Denton
Dick
Dickson
Diesveld
Dimsey
Dinsdale
Doneathy
Donnelly
Doogue
Doom

Dos Santos
Dove
Downie
Du Plessis
Dudley
Dunnachie
Duvoisin
Dyce
Eastaway
Eaton
Edlington
Edwards
Edwards
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Edwards
Elliott
Ellis
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Emery
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Euren
Evans
Evans
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Sarah
Jackie
Lara
Leroy
Rachael
Susan
Daralyn
Sara
Sandra
Lydia
Michele
Amber
Imogen
Sandy
Rosa
Karen
Keely
Carol
Adam
Nikk
Marlene
Leanne
Maxine
Mary
Brooke
Katarina
Mitchell
Tania
Malcolm
Vicki
Noel
Doug
Meg
Michael
Tanya
Sally
Lisa
Leonie
Jorja
Edward
Lynda
Lisa
Emma
Nils
Mark
Tyler
Leisa
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Kathy
Andrew
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Georgia
Silvia
Samantha
Susan
Makady
Zoe

Lisa
Chris
Alyssa
David
Virginia
Vicki
Charles
Sarah Louise
Thomas
Robert
Teressa
Nicole
Katie
Katrina
Tahlia
Ashlee
Alexis
Russell
Leigh
Rachelle
Hunter
Chesney
Ashton
Tamara
Kathleen
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Nicolee
Nicole
Beau
Bronwyn
Jon
Melissa
Layla
Amanda
Samuel
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Amanda
Neil
Bruce
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Greenslade
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Gridley
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Grimes
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Grosso
Halligan
Halling
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Hampson
Harding
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Harvey
Hateley
Haw
Hawarth
Hayley
Hazel
Hazelwood
Hegarty
Hegwer
Helpenstein
Henry
Henry
Heyne

Hill

Hiller
Hinder
Hobbs/Laing
Hodgson
Hoghton
Holcombe
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Housiaux
Huber
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes

Luke
Kylie
Stephanie
Megan
Mark
Janine
Heather
Kim
Mario
Rachael
Lisa

Lara
Miranda
Bianca
Morgan
Alex
Christy
John
Ella
Maicee
Will
Simone
Nadine
Maxine
John
Jennifer
Lynette
Elisha
Gordon
Debra
Debbie
Hanna
Celeste
Heather
Jessica
Kellie
Kristen
Charley
Michelle
Maxine
Adrienne
Erin
Emily
Venessa
Wendi
Deborah
Bradley
Frances
Julie
Wayne
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627 Humpbhries Bodie 0 WA

530 Hundson Leanne 0 TAS
731 Hyde Rohan 21 VIC
558 Innins Hayley 0 NSW
178 Jackson Stevie 20 QLD
179 Jackson Brady 8 QLD
1202 Jackson Genine 0 QLD
767 Jackson Maria 3 NSW
764 James Sandra 0 QLD
538 Jeffrey Kate 0 VIC
217 Johnson Sophia 44 NSW
762 Johnson Tina 0 QLD
778 Johnson Kerri 0 QLD
270 Johnston Melanie 34 NSW
532 Johnston Blair 19 NSW
107 Jones Brigitte 33 NSW
326 Jones Britney 0 VIC
519 Jones Daniel 0 VIC
1077 Jones Rachel 40 QLD
527 Joubert Philippe 0 NC
962 Jurmann Natasha 1 WA
591 Karn Casey 16 NSW
284 Karrer Amy 0 VIC
285 Karrer Shannon 0 VIC
541 Kelderman Luke 0 VIC
136 Kelly Leonie 3 NSW
950 Kelly Barbara 14 WA
924 Kent Jessica 17 NSW
72 Keogh Tylor 0 NSW
73 Keogh Debbie 6 NSW
371 Keogh Teisha 6 NSW
408 Kidd Wendy 7 WA
560 Kidson Pete 0 TAS
666 Kidson Sylvia 0 TAS
1209 Killeen Cliff 0 QLD
216 Kimpton Josie 13 NSW
606 Kinder Jedha 21 VIC
670 King Ann Myree 19 NSW
827 King Erin 8 NSW
5 Kingdon Allan 9 QLD
503 Kingston Roxene 17 TAS
168 Knox Alistair 0 VIC
1212 Kocass Alyson 0 QLD
545 Kolkka Sharon 0 QLD
595 Kritikou Nicholas 0 QLD
938 Kritikou Paisley 49 QLD
686 Lamont Alyce 0 VIC
687 Lamont Jim 0 VIC
688 Lamont Melanie 0 VIC

227 Laws Sophie 38 QLD
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Laws
Laxton

Le Lay
Learey
Leddington-Hill
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leeson
Lennon
Leven
Linke
Lloyd
Lockie
Logan
Logan
Long

Lont
Lorimer
Luscombe
Macarthur
Mackay
Mackay Reedy
Mackin
Maney
Mansfield
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshallsea
Martin
Martin
Massmann
Matthews
Maxwell
McBride
McCarty
McCelland
McConnell
McCullagh
McDonald
McDonald
McDougall
McEachern
McGraw

Jane
Akalia
Matthew
Emma
Haylee
Jackson
Tiffannie
Suzanne
Jessikah
Patricia
Stephanie
Jakob
Priscilla
Sean
Helen
Sophia
Erin
Helen
Josh
Paula
Karen
Zarah
Paul
Leanne
Ruby
Cory
Mandy
Kristie
Linda
Jazmin
Sharon
Anne
Samantha
James
Annie
Michaela
Brooke
Annette
Melissa
Julie
Michael
Cheyenne
Jennifer
Casey-Ann
Kath
Terri
Christina
Kristine
Lara
Rebecca
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734
120
421
401
716
161
443
1023
461
1199
735
229
466
746
200
381
726
265
552
1157
157
349
296
1188
566
628
1153
641
757
34
678
747
481
1065
693
1116
384
458
294
1215
412
413
476
92
327
455
810
1090
430
1191

McHugh
Mclnerney
Mckinnon
Mcknight
Mclaren
McNamara
McNaughton
Messara
Milbourne
Micallef
Miller
Milliner
Milner
Milway
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mobbs
Monck
Monteron
Moore
Moore
Morandin
Morgan
Morgan
Morris
Morris
Mortyne
Mortyne
Moss
Motion
Moulden
Moyce
Muiser
Mulcahy
Munro
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Nash
Neal

Neal
Neilson
Neubauer
Newey
Newman
Newman
Newman
Neylon
Nikolajuk

Janet
Chante
Christine
Jackie
Allison
Sally Anne
Lindee
Alice
Rebekah
Rosemarie
Sienna
Lisa
Margaret
Kylie
Chelsea
Anthony
Fiona
Sonia
Brita
Carmel
Ken

Sally
Shelby
Alma
Samantha
Leanne
Katrina
Stephen
Samantha
Meredith
Tiger-Lilly
Sam
Michelle
Belinda
Michelle
Katie
Angie
Sally-Anne
Angela
Trinity
Darcy
Lauren
Belinda
Lisa
Shelly
Jennifer
Scott
Linda
Dean
Skylah
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343 Nikolic Stevan 0 VIC
1204 Noble Kobi 1 NSW
345 Noden Kerry-Lyn 0 WA
629 Noden Ella 0 WA
534 Noonan Julie 20 VIC
603 Noonan Tahlia 13 VIC
623 Normington Tessa 0 VIC
370 Norton Caitlin 6 WA
226 Oakley Jodie 5 VIC
501 Oakley Craig 0 VIC
1169 O'Brien Jo 13 NSW
126 O'Connor Larissa 0 VIC
497 O'Meara Andrea 0 VIC
1197 Oneile Brydee 14 QLD
771 O'Reilly Dawn 5 NSW
732 Osler Ella 0 VIC
1219 Ostermann Talia 4 NSW
201 Ostle Linda 23 NSW
638 Paech Ella 0 QLD
639 Paech Kahila 0 QLD
414 Page Lisa 0 VIC
881 Palfery Sally 48 QLb
614 Palmer Wendy 0 QLD
966 Panizza Jessica 6 WA
385 Parnell Christine 4 NSW
460 Paterson Trace 7 NSW
278 Paulet Belinda 37 VIC
323 Paulet Abby 0 VIC
324 Paulet Ruby 0 VIC
896 Payne Milissa 14 QLD
593 Peake Madeline 11 QLD
788 Peillon Alice 9 VIC
335 Pepperell Judy 28 VIC
305 Phillips Ashleigh 0 QLb
563 Phillis Anna 8 QLb
564 Phillis Aaron 0 QLD
469 Pickerell Howard 8 NSW
535 Pierce Laura 6 VIC
1087 Pincott Amanda 9 NSW
805 Pine Rachel 0 NSW
97 Plain Natalie 14 VIC
587 Porter Andrew 5 VIC
640 Prior Kerryn 27 VIC
257 Pryor Nola 22 VIC
967 Psereckis Piper 4 WA
1082 Puckeridge Matthew 19 NSW
422 Ralph Tracy 27 NSW
423 Ralph Mackenzie 37 NSW
424 Ralph Indiana 11 NSW

540 Ramsay Joanne 0 QLD



321
322
1043
548
685
794
272
273
435
449
699
512
738
1214
487
442
531
739
1201
1115
634
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658
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266
573
728
758
473
128
399
610
465
506
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723
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1159
63
576
720
118
1015
802
58
888
792
943
396

Rawson
Rawson
Rea
Read
Read
Read
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Reedy
Reilly
Reynolds
Riley
Riseborough
Roark
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rogers
Rohrig
Ross
Ross
Rowden
Rowden
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Sabin
Saether
Sales
Salmon
Sasges
Scarce
Schofield
Scholte
Scifleet
Searson
Searson-Patrick
Segeren
Selke
Shallard
Sharland
Sharpe
Sheather
Sheedy
Shepherd
Sherry
Shipton

Kaysha
Maree
Julie
Victoria
Jacinta
Charlotte
Kelli
Paul
Grace
Matilda
John
Nicole
Phaedra
Sean
Nicola
Fiona
Norm
Stacie
Dean
Tammy
Carol
Deborah
Meg
David
Susan
Dave
Mark
Nicole
Moya
Issy
Steph
Bryony
Peggy
Sherry
Brian
Robyn
Elizabeth
Tara
Tricia
Dane
Deborah
Lionel
Greg
Sally
Pamela
LeeAnn
Julie
Anne
Margaret
Cooper
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653
654
331
1051
1075
689
528
367
361
228
268
298
320
411
626
651
891
429
740
493
923
1210
447
961
251
1176
648
164
488
796
1186
1185
279
280
383
795
821
822
846
471
1125
88
736
402
609
1123
1205
777
453

Shone
Shone
Shone
Sibly
Simmons
Simpson
Skinner
Slee
Small
Smart
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith-Ogrady
Soames
Sobota
Sommer
Soulsby
Southcott
Sprigg
Stassen
Stephen
Stevenson
Stewart
Stone
Stonham
Stringer
Stringer
Stroertebecker
Stroertebecker
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Suthern
Sutton
Swain
Symmons
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Teague
Thomas

Billie
Jody
Taylor
Melissa
Jacinta
Janelle
Julie
Grace
Kayhla
Tobin
Zoe
Kristy
Shanton
Leilani
Vicki
Sian
Brianna
Philippa
Michelle
Ginger
Scarlett
Jessica
Jessica
Jan
Kathleen
Carmen
Dean
Skye
Carly
Jane

Em
Caleb
Tracey
Mikayla
Rachel
Fiona
Kirsty
Tasha
Kasey
Jenny
Michelle
Chelsea
Tina
Emily
Wayne
Cameron
Dayna
Rachael
Louise
Maureen
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454
521
574
289
784
241
840
749
766
494
258
23
700
1084
1177
525
721
142
865
785
733
309
508
942
1112
319
1192
207
642
1137
1131
1134
544
976
403
1071
325
330
427
428
772
791
674
761
173
236
135
1081
499
680

Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thorpe
Thrum
Timms
Todd
Toohey
Towell
Traill

Trist
Tucker
Tuia
Turner
Tuttle
Venturoni
Viedt
Vogel

Wal
Walker
Wall
Wallace
Wallace
Walters
Warwick
Water
Watkins
Watson
Watson
Watts
Webb
Webber
Weeks
Welk
White
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Williamson
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wines
Wippell
Wood
Wood
Woods
Wozniak
Wright
Wright

Robert
Amanda
Debbie
Leigh
Sally
Leah
Marjorie
Teresa
Mekayla
Maddison
Michaela
Vicki
Joanna
Brianna
Kelsey
Nina
Melanie
Leisa
Clinton
Kerrie
Damen
Olivia
Lara
Cliff

Kat
Chantelle
Erica
Christine
Paul
Kiara
Sandi
Rebecca
Helen
Sara
Madeleine
Ziazine
Lana
Louise
Jennifer
Georgia
Georgia
John
Josie
Josie
Vicki
Simone
Adele
Rebecca
Bronwyn
Fay
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690
180
274
275
419
745
816

Wupper
Wyse
Youe
Youe
Young
Young
Young

Melody
Jessica
Adelaide
Louise
Kirsty
Willow
Joanne

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLb
VIC
QLb



